
CPS Calendar Of Kindness
July

Tuesday 1st July

Smile!

Wednesday 2nd July

Ask your teacher if they 
need any help

Thursday 3rd July

Do a job without being 
asked

Friday 4th July

List 5 things you are 
grateful for

Saturday 5th July

Play a game with your 
family

Sunday 6th July

Get your school bag ready 
- without being asked

Monday 7th July

Kind hands and words

Tuesday 8th July

Help to wash up

Wednesday 9th July

Read to someone

Thursday 10th July

Help to make dinner

Friday 11th July

Empty your 
lunchbox/school/PE bag

Saturday 12th July

Draw a picture for 
someone you love

Sunday 13th July

No complaining today!

Monday 14th July

Ask an adult if they had 
a good weekend

Tuesday 15th July

Show you care

Wednesday 16th July

Give a hug

Thursday 17th July

Appreciate things

Friday 18th July

Open the door for 
people

Saturday 19th July

Pick up litter to help the 
environment

Sunday 20th July

Tidy away your toys 

Monday 21st July

Help tidy your 
classroom

Tuesday 22nd July

Last day of term!

Give thanks to others
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